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Shape your Future

ACCA-UK (Association of Chartered Certified Accountants)
LW-Corporate and Business Law-UK
Fall 2023
Faculty Name: Ali Salar

Define law and its types, Structure

1 and operations of courts, Case law 20-09-2023 Wednesday 3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
and precedent

Rules and presumptions used
5 interpreting statutes, Formation of 94-09-2023 Sunday 3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

contract, Agreement offer and

acceptance
Consideration, Intention to create
3 legal binding, Terms of contracts 27-09-2023 Wednesday 3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
Signature clause

4 Breach and remedies, Kit 01-10-2023 Sunday 3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
5 Tort, Kit 04-10-2023 Wednesday 3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
6 Tort, Kit 08-10-2023 Sunday 3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
7 Agency Law+Cases 11-10-2023 Wednesday 3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final
locked-down schedule.
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Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final
locked-down schedule.

Partnership

Employment Law Contract of
employment, Employment Law
Dismissal and redundancy

Employment Law Dismissal and
redundancy, Kit

Corporations and legal personality

The formation and constitution of a
company, Capital and the financing
of companies

Share capital and Loan capital

Management, administration and
the regulation of companies

Company meetings and
resolutions, Company directors

Insolvency law

Corporate fraudulent and criminal
behaviour, Kit

15-10-2023

18-10-2023

22-10-2023

25-10-2023

29-10-2023

01-11-2023

05-11-2023

08-11-2023

12-11-2023

15-11-2023

Sunday

Wednesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Sunday

Wednesday

3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
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Fraudulent and criminal behaviour,

Kit 19-11-2023 Sunday 3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final
locked-down schedule.



