

ACCA-UK (Association of Chartered Certified Accountants)

LW-Corporate and Business Law-UK Fall 2023

Faculty Name: Ali Salar

Serial No.	Topics	Session Date	Day	Time
1	Define law and its types, Structure and operations of courts, Case law and precedent	20-09-2023	Wednesday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
2	Rules and presumptions used interpreting statutes, Formation of contract, Agreement offer and acceptance	24-09-2023	Sunday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
3	Consideration, Intention to create legal binding, Terms of contracts Signature clause	27-09-2023	Wednesday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
4	Breach and remedies, Kit	01-10-2023	Sunday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
5	Tort, Kit	04-10-2023	Wednesday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
6	Tort, Kit	08-10-2023	Sunday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
7	Agency Law+Cases	11-10-2023	Wednesday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final locked-down schedule.



Serial No.	Topics	Session Date	Day	Time
8	Partnership	15-10-2023	Sunday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
9	Employment Law Contract of employment, Employment Law Dismissal and redundancy	18-10-2023	Wednesday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
10	Employment Law Dismissal and redundancy, Kit	22-10-2023	Sunday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
11	Corporations and legal personality	25-10-2023	Wednesday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
12	The formation and constitution of a company, Capital and the financing of companies	29-10-2023	Sunday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
13	Share capital and Loan capital	01-11-2023	Wednesday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
14	Management, administration and the regulation of companies	05-11-2023	Sunday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
15	Company meetings and resolutions, Company directors	08-11-2023	Wednesday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
16	Insolvency law	12-11-2023	Sunday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM
17	Corporate fraudulent and criminal behaviour, Kit	15-11-2023	Wednesday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final locked-down schedule.



Serial No.	Topics	Session Date	Day	Time
18	Fraudulent and criminal behaviour, Kit	19-11-2023	Sunday	3:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Note: Classes will be as per GMT +5 time zone. This template is subject to modifications and changes therefore it should not be considered as a final locked-down schedule.